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MINDAX LIMITED

ARBN 28 106 866 442
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MINDAX

LIMITED

STATEMENT OF ESCROWED SECURITIES

No. of Seeurities

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
24 months from date of official
quotation

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 11 February 2004

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 20 February 2004

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 21 July 2004

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 4 August 2004

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 25 August 2004

Qrdinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 13 September 2004

Ordinary Fully Paid Shares, restricted
12 months from 23 November 2004

e

Angelo Francesca
Company Secretary

171 South Street COMO WA 6152
Telephone/Facsimile 08 0474 5453
E-mail p.bromley@mindax.com.aun

12,205,447

5,825,000

1,500,000
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2,050,000

P.23-23



